@ Chip Trimmer Potentiometers
(CVR-1, CVR-3, CVR-4 Series)
Features
• Wave solderable due to stainless steel
wiper.
• Easy identification by letter code of
resistance value and dot marking of circuit
type on adjustment side.

• Standardization on both E6 value series and
1, 2, 3, 5 series. (Excludy CVR-12G)
How to Order
CVR  3  2  A  223  S  W  2  C  30
qSeries
wSize(4 : 4mm, 3 : 3mm, 1 : 1.5mm)
eNumber of Terminals
   (CVR-3, CVR-1 : 2 terminals only available)
rCircuit Type
   (CVR-3, CVR-1 : A type only available)
tNominal Full Resistance Value (3 Digits)
102→10×102=1000Ω
yAdjustment Method
uPackaging
iStandard Quantity Per Package
   (CVR-1 : Reflow Slodering only)
oSpec
   C : Reflow Solderable
   D : Wave Solderable
!0Tolerance
   30 : ±30%
   Please contact your local AVX office for custom
   specification.
q we ir !0oy ut
2 2 terminals 3 3 terminals
Application
• Optical pick ups
• Tuners
• HDD/FDD
• Telecommunications
• LCD
• Camcorders
A Voltage Adjustment C Current Adjustment
Code Adjustment Method Type
S
Front Side Adjustment CVR-42•43
by Standard Screw Driver CVR-3 Series
CVR-42•43
G Automatic Adjustment
CVR-1 Series
A Automatic Adjustment CVR-3 Series
R
Front & Reverse
CVR-43 Series
Adjustment by Screw Driver
B Bulk
W Taping W Direction (standard)
X Taping X Direction (option)
CVR-4 Taping Qty. CVR-3 Taping Qty.
CVR-1
1 1,000pcs/reel 2 2,000pcs/reel
5 5,000pcs/reel 5 5,000pcs/reel
0 10,000pcs/reel
 停
产
产
品
Di
sc
on
ti
nu
ed
Pr
od
uc
t
@ Chip Trimmer Potentiometers
(CVR-1, CVR-3, CVR-4 Series)
Item Circuit Type Equivalent Circuit Dimensions (Unit:mm), Tolerance : ±0.2
A Type
CVR-43G (Auto)
CVR-42G (Auto)